Amphenol Fiber Systems International, Inc. | 1300 Central Expressway N, Suite 100 Allen, TX 75013
Phone: (214) 547-2400 | Email: sales@fibersystems.com | Website: amphenol-fsi.com
Amphenol Fiber Systems International (AFSI), a division of Amphenol Military & Aerospace Operations (AMAO), is the largest manufacturer of harsh environment
fiber optic cable assemblies & connectors in the world. Visit AMAO at amphenolmao.com.
ARINC 801 Fiber Optic Series
Based on the commercial ARINC 801 specification, this series features a
removable alignment sleeve retainer (ASR) for ease of termini end-face
cleaning, guide pins for precision alignment, and a scoop proof shell design.

expert technical support.
Visit www.fibersystems.com for more information.
How to Order:
For more information on how to order or to obtain a
price quote on our Arinc 801 products, call toll free (U.S.
only) at 800.472.4225, international calls please use
1.214.547.2400 or e-mail info@fibersystems.com.
Build an ARINC 801 Connector:
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.
Base
Part
Number
Shell
Size
Shell
Type
Hole
Layout
Insert
Material
Shell
Material
& Finish
Key
FS801
1. Base Part Number
FS801
2. Shell Size 4. Hole Layout
11 2
13 4
15 6
17 8
19 12
21 16
23 24
25 32
3. Shell Type
P Straight Plug
R Wall Mount Receptacle
J Jam Nut Receptacle
M801 Terminus:
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Base Part Number Mode Polish Fiber Size Cable
Structure
M801
5. Cable Structure
P Pull Proof (loose structure)
N Non Pull Proof (tight structure)
5. Insert Material
A Aluminum
6. Shell Material & Finish
B Black Anodized Alum
C CAD Olive Drab Alum
S Passivated Stainless Steel
K Nickel Plated Alum
Z Black Zinc Nickel
M Marine Bronze
P Ni Plated Composite
J CAD OD Composite
7. Key
N
A
B
C
D
E
1. Base Part
Number
M801
2. Mode
S Single Mode
M Multimode
3. Polish
S Super Polish